PV weidinger

ESD polo shirt navy blue 150g/m?, XL

The ESD Poloshirts PRO by SafeGuard are equipped with a breast pocket and the ESD
logo is embroidered on the left sleeve. Moreover, with a weight per unit area of 150g/m?,
they are particularly comfortable to wear.

item number WL37150

model SG-PS-MB-150-K30-Pro
model line Pro

manufacturer SAFEGUARD

manufacturer item number SG-PS-MB-150-K30-PRO-XL
order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

colour navy

4 X o - 1/2 www.weidinger.eu



colour manufacturer
Colour
product series

gender

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)

Oeko Tex certified
basic colour clothing
size

sleeve's length
neckline

features clothing

material composition
basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL37236
WL37134
WL37135
WL37138
WL37150
WL37151
WL37152
WL37155
WL43826

PV weidinger

navy
blue

Safeguard PRO
unisex

10°> Ohm — 107 Ohm
yes

blue

XL

short sleeves

Poloshirt

breast pocket, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD
logo on the sleeve, button border, polo collar

96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber

150 g/m?

yes

size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4xXL
5XL

2/2

www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37236
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37236
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37134
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37134
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37135
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37135
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37138
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37138
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37150
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37150
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37151
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37151
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37152
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37152
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37155
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl37155
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43826
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl43826
http://www.tcpdf.org

