

ESD polo shirt, 150g/m², navy blue, XL



The ESD polo shirts PRO from SafeGuard not only offer you style, but also safety. With a chest pocket for practical storage and the ESD logo on the sleeve, they are not only fashionable, but also meet the strict requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1. The polo collar and button placket give this navy blue polo shirt an elegant touch. Made from 96% cotton and 4% carbon fiber, SafeGuard polo shirts offer not only comfort but also protection. With a fabric weight of 150g/m², they are light and comfortable to wear. The discharge resistance of 10⁵ to 10⁷ ohms ensures that you can feel safe in any situation. With the SafeGuard ESD polo shirts PRO, you combine style, comfort and safety in one product. Show your professional attitude towards ESD safety with this high-quality polo shirt. Get ready to always look good and be well protected with SafeGuard.

- Washable up to 40°C

Item no.	WL37150
Model	SG-PS-MB-150-K30-Pro
Model line	Pro
Manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
Manufacturer article no.	SG-PS-MB-150-K30-PRO-XL
GPSR manufacturer data	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	navy
Manufacturer colour information	navy
Colour	blue
Product series	Safeguard PRO
Gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁵ Ohm – 10 ⁷ Ohm
OekoTex certified	yes
Basic color (clothing)	blue
Size	XL
Sleeve length	short sleeves
Neckline	Poloshirt
Features (clothing)	breast pocket, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, button border, polo collar
Material composition	96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber
Basis weight	150 g/m ²
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL37236	XS
WL37134	S
WL37135	M
WL37138	L
WL37150	XL

Products for the electronic industry



WL37151	XXL
WL37152	3XL
WL37155	4XL
WL43826	5XL